Zone Al

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 25-07-20 07.15

639 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License

138206-78

194220-26

307898-20

305291-32

189182-32

309962-47

163710-71

260888-55

307898-20

10 108153-95

11 | 228696-67

12  308452-89

13 307898-20

14  305299-40

15 261344-26

16  262200-09

17 116127-18

18  109205-80

19 | 262200-09

20 138206-78

21 308147-75

22 210679-92

23 261344-26

24  309962-47

25 138346-24

26 122240-20

27 | 109205-80

28 308147-75

29 307898-20

30 116127-18

31 | 305299-40

32 134615-76

33 262262-71

34 139413-24

35 116127-18

36 134615-76

37 134615-76

38 303020-89

39 171901-17

40 189182-32

41 130167-90

42 116127-18

43 | 308452-89

44  301864-00

45 178862-91

46 228696-67

47 303020-89

48 184272-69

49 189033-77

50 188305-28

51 260668-29

52 262200-09

53 158253-46

54 300819-22

55 301885-21

56 165012-15

57 171901-17

58 189033-77

59 134615-76
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Naam
Nom

POLLIN MARC & GEERT
VAN OVERBEKE STEFAAN
SCHREEL DIETER
STAELENS GEERT
REYNAERT ANTOON&HILD

VERDUYN KRIS

DECHERF GILBERT
NOBUS LEON & JAN
SCHREEL DIETER
VERSCHOREN DANNY
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS

AHMADI MALEK

SCHREEL DIETER
VANDE BURIE JOHAN

DESOT-DECRUY

DEPESTEL GINO

VERGOTE LUC

SCHIPMAN GLENN
DEPESTEL GINO
POLLIN MARC & GEERT

LOYSON KEVIN

HERREMAN A.P.&K

DESOT-DECRUY
VERDUYN KRIS

DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-HA
DENDUYVER FERD.& KAR
SCHIPMAN GLENN

LOYSON KEVIN

SCHREEL DIETER

VERGOTE LUC

VANDE BURIE JOHAN

ROOSE -PYRA

VANDAMME MARC
DE DEYGERE ROLAND

VERGOTE LUC
ROOSE -PYRA
ROOSE -PYRA

HOK BASTIAENSSENS
VERVAEKE GUIDO
REYNAERT ANTOON&HILD

FAM SCHREEL
VERGOTE LUC
AHMADI MALEK

MALFAIT FERNAND

TITECA FREDDY

VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
HOK BASTIAENSSENS

DEVOS ERIK
TITECA EDDY
COENE FILIP
BILLIAU BENNY

DEPESTEL GINO
WALRAVE WILLY
DECOMBELE RIK
VANLAUWE ANNY
COOLSAET GILBERT
VERVAEKE GUIDO

TITECA EDDY
ROOSE -PYRA
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LA SOUTERRAINE

Gemeente
Commune
SNELLEGE
DIKSMUID
GITS
KOEKELAE
PASSENDA
KOEKELAE
BREDENE
HEIST
GITS
MOORSLED
TORHOUT
OOSTNIEU
GITS
HOUTHULS
MOORSLED
ICHTEGEM
OOSTNIEU
ZERKEGEM
ICHTEGEM
SNELLEGE
HANDZAME
KOMEN
MOORSLED
KOEKELAE
KOEKELAR
ICHTEGEM
ZERKEGEM
HANDZAME
GITS
OOSTNIEU
HOUTHULS
BEKEGEM
STADEN
HOOGLEDE
OOSTNIEU
BEKEGEM
BEKEGEM
SNELLEGE
WERVIK
PASSENDA
ZEDELGEM
OOSTNIEU
OOSTNIEU
ZERKEGEM
WIJTSCHA
TORHOUT
SNELLEGE
ROESELAR
HOUTHEM
ZEVEKOTE
ADINKERK
ICHTEGEM
BREDENE
TORHOUT
LANGEMAR
VLISSEGE
WERVIK
HOUTHEM
BEKEGEM

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

140 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
4 561607
542734
543416
552260
530930
552420
566169
581893

2
532706
549611
536047

3
536917
530344
550645
535705
559346

2

2
544161
516645

2

2
549638
551170

2

2

4

2

2
559218
534323
542104

3

2

3
560547
518576

2
559599

4

2
561289
517346

2

2
537037
517458
554980
543275

3
566078
549449
533531
572241

2

2

4
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 300293017
BE 302826118
BE 304235218
BE 302701418
BE 307700318
BE 313740615
BE 308083817
BE 310133118
BE 304243018
BE 305878515
BE 307152017
BE 305623817
BE 304241518
BE 310582917
BE 307746918
BE 307090117
BE 310886618
BE 312016116
BE 303908218
BE 302507716
BE 300983718
BE 103738518
BE 307749618
BE 304623018
BE 302734918
BE 304404118
BE 310389617
BE 300992518
BE 304241718
BE 312054315
BE 304596618
BE 304434218
BE 308937118
BE 312627017
BE 312133815
BE 304429318
BE 301898715
BE 302529314
BE 311841815
BE 307701818
BE 313848915
BE 312058715
BE 310932318
BE 304905618
BE 307788418
BE 300917218
BE 302398816
BE 311010718
BE 105361215
BE 301457817
BE 309776718
BE 311305217
NL 514729118
BE 300303317
BE 307494118
BE 308831618
BE 309388017
BE 309153016
BE 304426718

AWC
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
13.23140 1525.1390
13.13001 1516.0097
13.16370 1502.7405
13.23150 1499.6877
13.11020 1491.2368
13.26000 1489.0027
13.35430 1487.1138
13.47100 1483.7901
13.22050 1480.3614
13.15009 1479.6772
13.26311 1479.3644
13.17498 1477.4054
13.22550 1477.0084
13.18450 1476.0605
13.14459 1474.1401
13.29260 1470.6089
13.19180 1470.5051
13.35449 1469.0701
13.29550 1468.7130
13.37240 1468.6376
13.25410 1467.9942
13.07111 1466.9705
13.16329 1466.8689
13.31440 1466.3422
13.29502 1466.3400
13.30540 1466.2676
13.36389 1465.6058
13.26400 1464.1103
13.26110 1464.0097
13.21120 1462.8755
13.22260 1461.2637
13.37520 1460.6077
13.21061 1459.4935
13.26270 1459.4266
13.22040 1459.4215
13.38300 1458.1956
13.38320 1458.0688
13.39321 1457.7269
13.10560 1456.9470
13.19480 1455.4002
13.39350 1455.0787
13.23210 1454.3369
13.23568 1452.9119
13.41232 1452.6614
13.11520 1449.6899
13.34431 1447.4176
13.42411 1445.8826
13.27020 1443.5185
13.13360 1442.9950
13.39430 1442.5681
13.31518 1441.5703
13.36590 1441.5420
13.47480 1441.1354
13.36259 1440.4913
13.25230 1440.4833
13.52170 1440.3851
13.15040 1440.2222
13.14490 1438.1157
13.43570 1437.7632
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Zone Al

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 25-07-20 07.15

639 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 134209-58
61 | 306810-96
62 115228-89
63 122240-20
64 260888-55
65 138346-24
66 183542-18
67 166591-42
68 134615-76
69 260330-79
70 262200-09
71 308415-52
72 308452-89
73 262200-09
74 216226-13
75 226656-64
76 260888-55
77 262200-09
78  189033-77
79 308147-75
80 262200-09
81 194220-26
82 261909-09
83 | 261344-26
84 170707-84
85 305299-40
86 241432-96
87 195994-54
88 125716-04
89 309960-45
90 308159-87
91 175447-71
92 178862-91
93 300819-22
94  115292-56
95 | 301871-07
96 305291-32
97 301871-07
98 115228-89
99 | 204266-81
100 103186-75
101  122240-20
102 116127-18
103 | 262200-09
104 130167-90
105 | 139413-24
106 210679-92
107 | 183542-18
108 306422-96
109  262090-93
110 189033-77
111  184272-69
112 177378-62
113  305299-40
114 260888-55
115 196196-62
116 262262-71
117 175447-71
118 303929-28

140 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

WYBAILLIE CHRIST
VANDERBRIGGHE IVAN
DEROO MARCEL
DENDUYVER FERD.& KAR
NOBUS LEON & JAN
DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-HA
VANDENBROUCKE M & W
VANSIELEGHEM ARNOLD
ROOSE -PYRA

LOGIE LUC

DEPESTEL GINO
VERMEULEN PAUL
AHMADI MALEK
DEPESTEL GINO
SARRAZIN LUC

VANDE BURIE JOZEF
NOBUS LEON & JAN
DEPESTEL GINO

TITECA EDDY

LOYSON KEVIN
DEPESTEL GINO

VAN OVERBEKE STEFAAN
DEHILLE JACKY
DESOT-DECRUY
DELRUE IVAN & GUNNAR
VANDE BURIE JOHAN
LIZOEN MARNICK
COURSEZ-BOLLAERT
CALLEWAERT-VAN OOST
VAN ISACKER LOUIS
DELAFONTAINE HUGO
LASEURE MAURICE
TITECA FREDDY
DECOMBELE RIK
VANDEPOELE JOSE
AMEEL-VANLAKE
STAELENS GEERT
AMEEL-VANLAKE

DEROO MARCEL
VERDONCK RAF

VELLE ROGER
DENDUYVER FERD.& KAR
VERGOTE LUC
DEPESTEL GINO

FAM SCHREEL

DE DEYGERE ROLAND
HERREMAN A.P.&K
VANDENBROUCKE M & W
GEVAERT-EGGERMONT
COISNE GILLES & ODIL
TITECA EDDY

DEVOS ERIK

VANCOMPERNOLLE ROLAN

VANDE BURIE JOHAN
NOBUS LEON & JAN
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
VANDAMME MARC
LASEURE MAURICE
BAERT T VERHAEGHE K

02-08-2020 19:57:34

LA SOUTERRAINE

Gemeente
Commune
MOORSLED
HOUTEM
VELDEGEM
ICHTEGEM
HEIST
KOEKELAR
BOEZINGE
BOVEKERK
BEKEGEM
MOORSLED
ICHTEGEM
POLLINKH
OOSTNIEU
ICHTEGEM
WERVIK
POELKAPE
HEIST
ICHTEGEM
HOUTHEM
HANDZAME
ICHTEGEM
DIKSMUID
LEFFINGE
MOORSLED
KOEKELAR
HOUTHULS
KOMEN
BIZET
TORHOUT
HANDZAME
DIKSMUID
WOESTEN
WIJTSCHA
TORHOUT
LEKE DIK
DADIZELE
KOEKELAE
DADIZELE
VELDEGEM
IEPER
KOKSIJDE
ICHTEGEM
OOSTNIEU
ICHTEGEM
ZEDELGEM
HOOGLEDE
KOMEN
BOEZINGE
ZEDELGEM
NIEUWKER
HOUTHEM
ROESELAR
KOEKELAR
HOUTHULS
HEIST
WERVIK
STADEN
WOESTEN
KOEKELAE

4
4
13
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4
3

3
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1

[N

3
3
5
5
2
4
1

w

3
1
4
3
2
3
7
5
1
2
2
1
3
1
2
3
2
1
1
3
4
3
3
2
6
2
2
2
4
2
1
1
4
5
1
8
3
1
6
2
4

530394
537089
555543

2

2

2
527931
546669

5
529081

4
534328

3

5
519320
532730

3
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558755
3
547711
3
516951
507825
552154
542293
542457
528113
2
2
550324
525980
2
2
2
524495
548981

NDNDNDNOOU W

558429
508857
4
2
550247
4
4
517550
2
2
550296

<ty

BE 307753718
BE 311476618
BE 304285218
BE 304403318
BE 301864317
BE 301572517
BE 305866015
BE 306252916
BE 301899315
BE 312728716
BE 303907618
BE 311488318
BE 305623617
BE 312781518
BE 311877015
BE 311806717
BE 310131418
BE 312756918
BE 307851614
BE 300981518
BE 307097617
BE 302827018
BE 304843018
BE 304156617
BE 300760418
BE 310582817
BE 103723018
BE 103147318
BE 420238418
BE 301015418
BE 301126918
BE 304324816
BE 308835015
BE 302653216
BE 303846214
BE 305342818
BE 302702718
BE 312924215
BE 304302718
BE 305891215
BE 300152718
BE 304404418
BE 310886418
BE 303370715
BE 304562118
BE 301189218
BE 104888317
BE 305863815
BE 311996118
BE 305803918
BE 103184718
BE 313080717
BE 302844218
BE 310581317
BE 310130318
BE 307892718
BE 308936518
BE 309673418
BE 302715516

AWC

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

13.23560 1437.6419
13.29009 1436.0093
13.42171 1434.4552
13.39390 1432.9130
14.01100 1432.6459
13.38492 1432.0202
13.24290 1428.8358
13.37470 1428.1421
13.46430 1427.6084
13.25430 1427.1843
13.41050 1426.2335
13.29410 1426.0789
13.30539 1426.0425
13.41150 1425.6181
13.19230 1425.2024
13.28540 1424.7927
14.03360 1424.1140
13.41470 1423.6523
13.18320 1423.4128
13.37400 1422.0235
13.42170 1421.8143
13.36520 1421.2657
13.48110 1421.1055
13.28229 1420.3804
13.40470 1419.7373
13.33130 1419.6016
13.19100 1419.5451
13.12569 1418.7103
13.44150 1418.5074
13.37210 1418.3157
13.37291 1418.2439
13.27320 1417.6262
13.20040 1417.1275
13.42479 1416.8421
13.43370 1416.1101
13.26300 1415.8277
13.45390 1413.6951
13.27070 1413.4814
13.48041 1413.3497
13.26100 1413.0983
13.43350 1412.7755
13.45410 1410.7845
13.34440 1410.7400
13.45250 1410.4034
13.51490 1410.2205
13.39280 1410.0156
13.21401 1409.0254
13.29420 1408.9432
13.51240 1408.7513
13.16180 1408.4058
13.22330 1407.8574
13.36299 1407.7047
13.45560 1407.5213
13.36570 1405.7259
14.09150 1404.6904
13.23310 1404.4141
13.35291 1404.3208
13.31120 1403.8091
13.47101 1403.2138
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Zone Al

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 25-07-20 07.15

639 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Licentie
License
303929-28
301871-07
130167-90
216226-13
135432-20
228696-67
134882-52
211681-27
309459-29
135432-20
170707-84
115292-56
213574-77
115292-56
125634-19
228696-67
145273-64
170707-84
304669-89
304669-89
306968-60
173118-70
160316-72
260330-79
171901-17
228696-67
213574-77
306859-48
304669-89
260242-88
210802-21
227511-46
228696-67
155086-80
135432-20
214241-65
138206-78
179542-92
310012-00
308147-75
196196-62
126686-04

Naam
Nom

BAERT T VERHAEGHE K
AMEEL-VANLAKE

FAM SCHREEL
SARRAZIN LUC

GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
BEUSELINCK-NEYENS
5ESCHACHT DENDUYVER
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURG
GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE
DELRUE IVAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPOELE JOSE
LIZOEN VALERE&ELDO
VANDEPOELE JOSE

CORTEEL WILLY

VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
DENECKERE PAUL
DELRUE IVAN & GUNNAR
DE LOOR GUNTER

DE LOOR GUNTER
MAERTENS BRIEK
DEKERVEL GILBERT
JACOBS WALTER

LOGIE LUC

VERVAEKE GUIDO
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
LIZOEN VALERE&ELDO
WITGEERS HUBERT EN N
DE LOOR GUNTER
DECAESTECKER-GHIELEN
MOERMAN DANIEL
DEBERDT JOHNY
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS

DESMET DANIEL

GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE
PLATTEEUW D & D
POLLIN MARC & GEERT
COUWET & THOMAS
HERMY & WITGEERS

LOYSON KEVIN

VANDENBROUCKE KURD
ALLEMEESCH P.R.J

02-08-2020 19:57:34

LA SOUTERRAINE

Gemeente
Commune
KOEKELAE
DADIZELE
ZEDELGEM
WERVIK
KOMEN
TORHOUT
MOERE
WESTKERK
BREDENE
KOMEN
KOEKELAR
LEKE DIK
KOMEN
LEKE DIK
OOSTDUIN
TORHOUT
POPERING
KOEKELAR
ETTELGEM
ETTELGEM
ZILLEBEK
POPERING
OOSTENDE
MOORSLED
WERVIK
TORHOUT
KOMEN
LISSEWEG
ETTELGEM
GITS
WOESTEN
OOSTDUIN
TORHOUT
DIKSMUID
KOMEN
ZILLEBEK
SNELLEGE
OUDENBUR
LISSEWEG
HANDZAME
WERVIK
BULSKAMP

4

4
8
6
4
8
2
1
3
4

1

ol

6
4
6
4
8
4
1

(&)

5
5
5
4
6
7
4
8
4
2
5
1

o

4
4
8
5
4
4
4
5
5
1

[EEN

3
2

140 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
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Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

2

3

3

2
517275

3
553793
559715
566603

2

2

2
516930

3
550208

4
521129

3
560910

2
523252
518745
563616

2

3

5

2
578150

3
542917
526840
548788

6
542578

3
523115

3
562851
578150

4

2
541158

BE 306542215
BE 312911115
BE 304212318
BE 305180616
BE 103137118
BE 305591616
BE 304928018
BE 308744418
BE 311061118
BE 103134718
BE 300749618
BE 311128818
BE 104894917
BE 302861216
BE 309276215
BE 300916118
BE 309727618
BE 300749418
BE 308891018
BE 308892618
BE 305831218
BE 307857717
BE 310413917
BE 312729016
BE 309387917
BE 307153417
BE 103735118
BE 302806217
BE 308892518
BE 301049418
BE 304360616
BE 300173115
BE 300910718
BE 310015117
BE 105057417
BE 307803218
BE 300407918
BE 304851918
BE 301384617
BE 300988918
BE 307894118
BE 304182217

AWC
KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

13.47121 1403.0945
13.29540 1402.9875
13.54050 1402.2109
13.25260 1401.9257
13.24050 1401.5128
13.47121 1401.3479
13.50380 1399.7632
13.55080 1398.8212
14.00080 1398.5593
13.24530 1398.4815
13.47000 1397.2219
13.49100 1396.1708
13.25470 1394.1565
13.49570 1393.4017
13.50027 1392.7730
13.49481 1392.1192
13.29261 1391.7743
13.48380 1391.4243
13.58120 1391.1458
13.58200 1390.6860
13.31210 1390.3335
13.28109 1390.0602
14.00281 1390.0370
13.35540 1389.0286
13.28280 1388.5469
13.50511 1388.4266
13.27260 1387.9800
14.11340 1387.8931
13.59290 1386.7320
13.46490 1385.6404
13.35248 1384.9147
13.51250 1384.3717
13.52201 1383.2434
13.47280 1382.4817
13.29140 1382.2259
13.33280 1382.1957
14.01200 1382.1337
14.02300 1381.2294
14.13390 1380.9865
13.49330 1379.1940
13.30180 1379.0301
13.47260 1378.9807
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